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SENIOR DESIGN PROJECT PREFERENCE FORM

We, the undersigned project group members, would like to get assigned to a Senior Design Project topic according to the order of our preferences as stated below. Date: ....................

	Order of
Preference
	Project
Nr.
	Project Title
	Project Advisor
(if agreed)

	1
	
	
	










NAME/SIGNATURE

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	




	
	Students in the Project Group

	
	Name Surname
	Student Nr
	Current GPA
	Credits finished
	Signature

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	Average of GPAs:
	
	



Project Group members’ contact e-mails: ….………………………….
[bookmark: _GoBack]Project Group members’ contact phone : ….………………………….
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